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Direction
蘇我 Soga — 東京 Tokyo

18 stops

Open route schedule

蘇我 Soga

千葉みなと Chibaminato

稲毛海岸 Inagekaigan

検見川浜 Kemigawahama

海浜幕張 Kaihimmakuhari

幕張豊砂 Makuharitoyosuna

新習志野 Shin-Narashino

南船橋 Minami-Funabashi

二俣新町 Futamatashimmachi

市川塩浜 Ichikawashiohama

新浦安 Shin-Urayasu

舞浜 Maihama

葛西臨海公園 Kasairinkaikoen

新木場 Shin-Kiba

潮見 Shiomi

越中島 Etchujima

八丁堀 Hatchobori

東京 Tokyo

Route schedule
蘇我 Soga — 東京 Tokyo

Monday 04:57-00:20
+1

Tuesday 04:57-00:20
+1

Wednesday 04:57-00:20
+1

Thursday 04:57-00:20
+1

Friday 04:57-00:20
+1

Saturday 04:57-00:20
+1

Sunday 04:57-00:20
+1

Route info

Direction: 蘇我 Soga

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Direction
東京 Tokyo — 蘇我 Soga

18 stops

Open route schedule

東京 Tokyo

八丁堀 Hatchobori

越中島 Etchujima

潮見 Shiomi

新木場 Shin-Kiba

葛西臨海公園 Kasairinkaikoen

舞浜 Maihama

新浦安 Shin-Urayasu

市川塩浜 Ichikawashiohama

二俣新町 Futamatashimmachi

南船橋 Minami-Funabashi

新習志野 Shin-Narashino

幕張豊砂 Makuharitoyosuna

海浜幕張 Kaihimmakuhari

検見川浜 Kemigawahama

稲毛海岸 Inagekaigan

千葉みなと Chibaminato

蘇我 Soga

Route schedule
東京 Tokyo — 蘇我 Soga

Monday 05:05-00:24
+1

Tuesday 05:05-00:24
+1

Wednesday 05:05-00:24
+1

Thursday 05:05-00:24
+1

Friday 05:05-00:24
+1

Saturday 05:03-00:24
+1

Sunday 05:03-00:24
+1

Route info

Direction: 東京 Tokyo

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

Je Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiba

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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